
Time Tuesday, 5 June 2012 Wednesday, 6 June 2012 Thursday, 7 June 2012 Friday, 8 June 2012 Saturday, 9 June 2012

Mark von Itzstein Irma van Die Martina Mühlenhoff Koichi Furukawa

Hans Wandall
Pi-Wan Cheng

Vaibhav Kapuria

Yasuhiro Kajihara Philippe Delannoy Herbert Hildebrandt Roland Schauer

Gaëlle Batot
Yasuhiro Kajihara

Annika Hult
End of Meeting 

Ole Hindsgaul Dirk Lefeber Rüdiger Horstkorte

15:30 Opening

Rita Gerardy-Schahn

Werner Reutter Cheorl-Ho Kim Gerd Wagner

Franz-Georg Hanisch
Cory Rillahan
Gerd Wagner

19:00
20:00
21:00
22:00
23:00
00:00

Poster Session A        
(Snacks & Beverages)

Poster Session B         
(Snacks & Beverages)

Poster Session C         
(Snacks & Beverages)

Atsushi Kuno

15:00

Dirk Lefeber

Kei-ichiro InamoriPhilippe Delannoy
Alice Yu
Xing Li

Henrik Clausen

Kelly Ten Hagen

Thierry Hennet

Daan Van Aalten

Coffee Break

Naoyuki Taniguchi 

Welcome Reception

Conference Dinner

John Yu

Herta Steinkellner

Lai-Xi Wang 

Hisashi NarimatsuJianguo Gu

Michael Pierce

Shoko NishiharaHans Bakker

Tamao Endo

Chris Whitfield

Christine Szymanski 

Miguel A. Valvano

Pamela Stanley

Thomas Braulke

Salomé Pinho
Markus Sperandio

Cheorl-Ho Kim

Lunch Break

Taroh Kinochita

Mike Ferguson

Pradman Qasba

Frederic Bard

Coffee Break

Kaspar Locher 

Jamey Marth

Robert Haltiwanger

Jerry Hart

Sakari Kellokumpu

Ken Kitajima

Rick Cummings 

Michael Tiemeyer

Yoshiki Yamaguchi 

Koichi Furukawa

Monica Palcic 

Steve Withers 

Christelle Breton 

16:00

17:00

18:00

Klaus Aktories 

Coffee Break

José M. Esteves 

Anne Harduin-Lepers 

12:00

13:00

14:00

09:00

10:00

11:00


